
SCHEDULE OF FEES 

School Fees 

The School fees are payable for the provision of education services and board and lodging. At the time 
of writing, the School has assessed that the School fees are subject to VAT.  

Deposit – Day Pupil £1,200 incl. VAT 

Deposit – Boarder £2,400 incl. VAT 

Deposit – Deferred Day Entry £1,800 incl. VAT 

Nursery Morning Session 8am-1pm £55.00 per Session (VAT exempt) 

Nursery Afternoon Session 1pm-4pm £33.00 per Session (VAT exempt) 

Nursery Day 8am-4pm £88.00 per Day (VAT exempt) 

Nursery £11.00 Hour (VAT exempt) 

School Fees - Reception to Year 2 £5,708 incl. VAT per term 

School Fees – Year 3 to Year 6 £6,968 incl. VAT per term 

School Fees - Year 7 to Year 11 £8,352 incl. VAT per term 

School Fees – Sixth Form £8,352 incl. VAT per term 

Board and Lodging - Full £7,532 incl. VAT per term 

Board and Lodging - Weekly £5,319 incl. VAT per term 

Board and Lodging – 1 to 3 Nights £3,226 incl. VAT per term 

Board & Lodging - Occasional £86.40 incl. VAT per night 

Remissions 



• Parents with more than one child at St Margaret’s School receive a 10% fee remission applied
to the eldest child.

• For twins a remission of 10% associated applies to both children.
• If three or more children from the same family attend the school the 10% remission applies to all

children.
• Former pupils, Anglican clergy and Services Personnel (including those of F&CO) are entitled to

a 10% fee remission.

Specified Charges 

At the time of writing, the School has assessed that certain specified charges are subject to VAT (as 
indicated in the VAT column below). The School reserves the right to charge VAT pursuant to Clause 4.3 
of the Terms and Conditions where it later assesses VAT to be chargeable on any of the specified 
charges.  

Service Price VAT Optional / Not Optional 

Breakfast Club £6.00 per day No VAT Optional. 7:30am. Booked 
via Parent Portal.  

After School Club £8.00 per day No VAT Optional. 4-6pm Junior 
School only. Booked via 
Parent Portal. 

Supper and 
Supervision 

£18.00 per day No VAT Optional. Booked via Parent 
Portal. 

Coach Service – 
Full Pass 

£59.40 per week No VAT Optional. 5 Return trips per 
week. Booked via the 
School’s coach operator, 
Kura. 

Coach Service – 
Half Pass 

£29.70 per week No VAT Optional. 5 Single trips per 
week. Booked via the 
School’s coach operator, 
Kura. 

Coach Service – 
Single Journey 

£10.24 per journey No VAT Optional. Booked via the 
School’s coach operator, 
Kura. Subject to availability. 

Music Lessons £265 per 10 lessons No VAT Optional. Booked and paid 
for directly with music 
teacher. 

Speech & Drama 
Small Groups 

£130 per term No VAT Optional. Junior School 
Only. Booked and paid for 



Service Price VAT Optional / Not Optional 

directly with speech & drama 
teacher. 

Speech & Drama 
Paired Lessons 

£200 per term No VAT Optional. Booked and paid 
for directly with speech & 
drama teacher. 

Speech & Drama 
Individual 
Lessons 

£265 per term No VAT Optional. Booked and paid 
for directly with speech & 
drama teacher. 

Specified charges for all other services will be notified to you in writing nearer the time (e.g. for some 
trips and visits).  




